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Date End Event Name Location
Mon 03/01/2021 4:30 pm V/JV Football Open Workouts Contest Field

JJHS Tennis Courts
Tue 03/02/2021 4:30 pm V/JV Football Open Workouts Contest Field

JJHS Tennis Courts
Wed 03/03/2021 4:30 pm V/JV Football Open Workouts Contest Field
Wed 03/372624- 4:30pr<—__ | Varsity Foolball OperWerket——————  [Contest Field ———
Thu 03/04/2021 4:30 pm V/JV Football Open Workouts Contest Field
Thu 03/0472024— 4:30pr<—__ | Varsity Foolball OperrWeskett—————— [Contest Field ———
Fri 03/05/2021 4:30 pm V/JV Football Open Workouts Contest Field
Mon 03/08/2021 6:00 pm JV Football Practice AP Farms Turf Field
Mon 03/08/2021 7:00 pm Varsity Football Practice Contest Field
Tue 03/09/2021 7:30 am Varsity Football Practice Contest Field
Tue 03/09/2021 6:00 pm JV Football Practice AP Farms Turf Field
Tue 03/09/2021 7:00 pm Varsity Football Practice Contest Field
Wed 03/10/2021 7:30 am Varsity Football Practice Contest Field
Wed 03/10/2021 6:00 pm JV Football Practice AP Farms Turf Field
Wed 03/10/2021 7:00 pm Varsity Football Practice Contest Field
Thu 03/11/2021 7:30 am Varsity Football Practice Contest Field
Thu 03/11/2021 6:00 pm JV Football Practice AP Farms Turf Field
Thu 03/11/2021 7:00 pm Varsity Football Practice Contest Field
Fri 03/12/2021 7:30 am Varsity Football Practice Contest Field
Fri 03/12/2021 6:00 pm JV Football Practice AP Farms Turf Field
Fri 03/12/2021 7:00 pm Varsity Football Practice Contest Field
Sat 03/13/2021 1:00 pm JV Football Practice AP Farms Turf Field
Sat 03/13/2021 1:00 pm Varsity Football Practice Contest Field
Sat 03/13/2021 5:00 pm JV Football Practice AP Farms Turf Field
Sat 03/13/2021 5:00 pm Varsity Football Practice Contest Field
Sun 03/14/2021 1:00 pm Varsity Football Practice Contest Field
Mon 03/15/2021 6:00 pm Varsity Football Practice Contest Field
Mon 03/15/2021 6:00 pm JV Football Practice AP Farms Turf Field
Tue 03/16/2021 6:00 pm JV Football Practice AP Farms Turf Field
Wed 03/17/2021 6:00 pm JV Football Practice AP Farms Turf Field
Thu 03/18/2021 7:15 pm JV Football Practice JJMS South Gym (new)
Fri 03/19/2021 6:30 pm Varsity Football Practice Contest Field
Fri 03/19/2021 6:00 pm JV Football Practice AP Farms Turf Field
Sat 03/20/2021 9:00 pm Varsity Football @ Yorktown Yorktown HS
Sun 03/21/2021 9:00 am JV Football Practice Contest Field

Mon 03/22/2021

JV Football vs Yorktown

Contest Field
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Tue 03/23/2021 6:00 pm JV Football Practice AP Farms Turf Field

Wed 03/24/2021 6:00 pm JV Football Practice AP Farms Turf Field

Thu 03/25/2021 6:00 pm JV Football Practice AP Farms Turf Field

Fri 03/262024— 6:00pr——__ | JV Football Praciice— AP Farms Turf Fisig———
Fri 03/26/2021 9:00 pm Varsity Football vs Walter Panas Contest Field

Sat 03/ 10:00=m—_ | JV Football Pracice— AP Farms Tuf Fisld———
ﬁ 9:00m<—_ | JV Football Pracice— Contest Field ————
Sun 03/28/2021 2:00 pm Varsity Football Practice Contest Field

Mon 037972624~ 10:00=am—_ | JV Football Practice— AP Farms Tuf Fislg———
Mon 03/29/2021 12:00 pm Varsity Football Practice Contest Field

Tue 03/30/2021 12:00 pm Varsity Football Practice Contest Field

Tue 0373072624 7:00prm<—__ |JV Footbal @ WaltarBaras Walter Panas High-Schoet
Wed 03/31/2021 10:00 am Varsity Football Practice Contest Field
% 10:00=—__ | JV Football Praciice— AP Farms Tuff Fisid———
Thu 04 10:00=—_ | JV Football Praciice— AP Farms Tuff Fisid———
Thu 04/01/2021 12:00 pm Varsity Football Practice Contest Field

Fri 04/02/2021 11:00 am JV Football Practice AP Farms Turf Field

Fri 04/02/2021 12:00 pm Varsity Football Practice Contest Field

Sat 04/03/2021 10:00 am JV Football Practice Contest Field

Sat 04/03/2021 3:30 pm Varsity Football vs Lakeland Contest Field

Mon 04/05/2021 6:00 pm JV Football Practice AP Farms Turf Field

Tue 040R/2624— 6:00pm——__ | JV Football Pracice— AP Farms Turf Fislt———
Tue 04/06/2021 6:30 pm JV Football @ Lakeland Lakeland High School

Wed 04/07/2021 6:00 pm JV Football Practice AP Farms Turf Field

Thu 04/08/2021 6:00 pm JV Football Practice AP Farms Turf Field

Fri 04/097202%— 6:00pr<—__ | JV Football Pracice— AP Farms Turf Fisid———
Fri 04/09/2021 9:00 pm Varsity Football vs Harrison Contest Field

Sat 04/10/2021 1:00 pm JV Football Practice AP Farms Turf Field

Sun 04/11/2021 9:00 am JV Football Practice Contest Field

Sun 04/11/2021 12:00 pm Varsity Football Practice Contest Field

Mon 04/12/2021 6:00 pm JV Football Practice AP Farms Turf Field

Tue 04/13/2021 6:00 pm JV Football @ Harrison Harrison Hs

Wed 04/14/2021 6:00 pm JV Football Practice AP Farms Turf Field

Thu 04/15/2021 6:00 pm JV Football Practice AP Farms Turf Field

Fri 04/16/2021 6:30 pm Varsity Football Practice Contest Field

Fri 04/TBIZ02+— 6:00pr<—__ | JV Football Practice— AP Farms Turf Flslg———
Fri 04/16/2021 9:00 pm Varsity Football @ Horace Greeley Horace Greeley High School
Sat 04/17/2021 10:00 am JV Football Practice Contest Field
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Sun 04/18/2021 9:00 am JV Football Practice Contest Field

Sun 04/18/2021 1:00 pm Varsity Football Practice Contest Field

Mon 04/19/2021 8:30 pm JV Football vs Horace Greeley Contest Field

Fri 04/23/2021 7:00 pm Varsity Football Practice JUMS South Gym (new)

Fri 04/23/2021 7:00 pm Varsity Football Pre-Game Contest Field

Fri 04/23/2021

9:00 pm

Varsity Football vs Somers

Contest Field




